Stability Chamber(SD series:150L-500L)
O Main Application
• Medicine Stability Testing Chamber apply to investigate the stability of drug substances and preparations, suitable
for GMP and CGMP certified users.
O Product Produce
• Temperature Control: Temperature Fluctuation ≤ ±0.5℃ ,Temperature Deviation ≤ ±1.0℃
• Structure Design: Adopt the latest airduct system design achieves good uniform of temperature and humidiy form

Range
( ℃ )
HUM
Range
(RH）
Capacity
(L)
INTR DIM(mm)
W×D×H
EXT DIM(mm)
W×D×H
Power
(kW)
Shelf
(Standard) Remark
XCH-150SD 10 ～ 65 20～ 95% 150 600×405×630 760×830×1500 1.2 3
Single
compressor
XCH-250SD 10 ～ 65 20～ 95% 250 600×500×830 760×870×1650 1.5 3
XCH-400SD 10 ～ 65 20～ 95% 400 600×700×950 760×1060×1750 2.0 3
XCH-500SD 10 ～ 65 20～ 95% 500 680×680×1080 840×1050×1850 2.2 4
XCH-150SD-2 10 ～ 65 20～ 95% 150 600×405×630 760×830×1500 1.2 3
Double
compressor
XCH-250SD-2 10 ～ 65 20～ 95% 250 600×500×830 760×870×1650 1.5 3
XCH-400SD-2 10 ～ 65 20～ 95% 400 600×700×950 760×1060×1750 2.0 3
XCH-500SD-2 10 ～ 65 20～ 95% 500 680×680×1080 840×1050×1850 2.0 4
XCH-500SD-2